CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
Beacon Products • 2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 • Phone: 800-345-4928
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2015 BEACON PRODUCTS,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.beaconproducts.com   •  Printed in USA
Cat.#
Approvals

Type V Square Medium
EDR-48NB-110-T5QM
ORDERING EXAMPLE: EDR/36NB-80/5K/T5W/UNV/MOB-4-50-15/BBT
40’
40‘
20‘
20‘
20‘
1fc2fc
40‘
.5fc
20‘
40‘
10’
40’
40‘
20‘20‘
4fc
40‘
2fc 1fc
20‘
40‘
20‘
10’
40’
20‘
20‘
2fc 40‘1fc
.5fc
20‘
40‘
20‘
40‘
10’
40’
40‘
20‘
20‘
20‘
2fc
40‘
1fc
.5fc
20‘
40‘
10’
Type V Square Narrow
EDR-48NB-110-T5QN
Type V Rectangular
EDR-48NB-110-T5R	                     Type V Square Wide
EDR-48NB-110-T5QW
Drive Lane Direction
1 Not available on 24NB-27
2 Not available @347V or 480V input
3 Not available on 48NB-110
4 36NB-80 only
5 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code (example GENI-04). See Energeni
brochure and 	 instructions for setting table and options. Not available with sensor options.
6 Specify group and zone.  See Beaconnect product page for more details.
7 Must use Beaconnect with motion sensor.  See Beaconnect product page for more details.
8 Specify time delay; dimming level and mounting height.
9 Not available with BCG option
10 Not available with other control or sensor options
SENSOR OPTIONS
BMD6,7,8,10 Beaconnect
with motion
sensor
MOB3,10 Motion sensor
33% or 50%
dimming
OCS10 Occupancy
sensor (on/off)
BEACONNECT ORDERING INFORMATION:  When ordering a fixture with the Beaconnect lighting control options